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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $450.00 $640.00 ($190.00)  7.74 -2.61 -0.2020 SPOT

 7.74
20 SPOT Totals: $640.00 $450.00 ($190.00)

32 $58.00 $17.00 $41.00  1.00  0.36  0.00EDGE S

 1.00
EDGE S Totals: $17.00 $58.00 $41.00 

4 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.02  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $0.80 $0.00 $0.80  0.01  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $0.20 $0.00 $0.20  0.00  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.03
KINGO Totals: $0.00 $2.00 $2.00 

3 $86.25 $48.00 $38.25  1.48  0.92  0.01LASTBALL

 1.48
LASTBALL Totals: $48.00 $86.25 $38.25 

1 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00  0.07  0.75  0.00MEGABB

2 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.17  0.72  0.00MEGABB

3 $143.00 $52.00 $91.00  2.46  0.72  0.02MEGABB

4 $650.00 $770.00 ($120.00)  11.19  0.72  0.08MEGABB

5 $201.00 $44.25 $156.75  3.46  0.72  0.02MEGABB

6 $36.00 $4.00 $32.00  0.62  0.72  0.00MEGABB

 17.97
MEGABB Totals: $870.25 $1,044.00 $173.75 

8 $1,012.70 $1,285.00 ($272.30)  17.43  1.00  0.17PENNY

 17.43
PENNY Totals: $1,285.00 $1,012.70 ($272.30)

3 $2.00 $0.25 $1.75  0.03  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

4 $27.50 $0.75 $26.75  0.47  0.90  0.00QUARTERK

5 $741.50 $702.25 $39.25  12.76  0.91  0.12QUARTERK

6 $66.00 $18.50 $47.50  1.14  0.88  0.01QUARTERK

8 $15.00 $1.50 $13.50  0.26  0.89  0.00QUARTERK

10 $74.00 $47.00 $27.00  1.27  0.91  0.01QUARTERK

15 $2.00 $5.00 ($3.00)  0.03  0.89  0.00QUARTERK

 15.97
QUARTERK Totals: $775.25 $928.00 $152.75 

1 $3.00 $0.00 $3.00  0.05  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $373.25 $258.60 $114.65  6.42  0.72  0.05Regular

3 $12.00 $0.00 $12.00  0.21  0.71  0.00Regular

4 $520.50 $383.57 $136.93  8.96  0.68  0.06Regular

5 $14.50 $1.00 $13.50  0.25  0.70  0.00Regular

6 $48.50 $31.75 $16.75  0.83  0.70  0.01Regular

10 $32.25 $2.00 $30.25  0.56  0.67  0.00Regular

 17.28
Regular Totals: $676.92 $1,004.00 $327.08 

1 $560.19 $425.80 $134.39  9.64  0.50  0.05SPOTLITE

2 $186.00 $115.00 $71.00  3.20  0.50  0.02SPOTLITE

3 $174.09 $147.10 $26.99  3.00  0.54  0.02SPOTLITE

4 $303.25 $236.10 $67.15  5.22  0.56  0.03SPOTLITE

5 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.03  0.45  0.00SPOTLITE

 21.09
SPOTLITE Totals: $924.00 $1,225.53 $301.53 

 0.49 100.00Grand Totals $5,810.48 $5,236.42 $574.06 
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